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*Tentative date and time. 

PLEASE NOTE THAT LOCATION, MEETING DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

Location to be determined.  

 

For translation and sign-language, please contact by emailing 

CEC26@schools.nyc.gov  
 

                          Please visit our Website: WWW.CDEC26.ORG  

DATES TIME LOCATION 
Thursday, August 10, 2023 Public & Business Meeting: 

7:00 PM 

Hybrid  

Zoom/M.S. 74Q 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Public & Business Meeting: 

7:00 PM 

Hybrid  

Zoom/M.S. 74Q 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Public & Business Meeting: 

7:00 PM 

Hybrid  

Zoom/M.S. 74Q 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 

 

Public & Business Meeting: 

7:00 PM 

Hybrid  

Zoom/M.S. 74Q  

Thursday, December 14, 2023 Public & Business Meeting: 

7:00 PM 

Hybrid  

Zoom/M.S. 74Q 

Monday, January 8th , 2024 Public & Business Meeting: 

7:00 PM 

TBD 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 Public & Business Meeting: 

7:00 PM 

TBD 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Public & Business Meeting: 

7:00 PM 

TBD 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Public & Business Meeting: 

7:00 PM 

TBD 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Public & Business Meeting: 

7:00 PM 

TBD 

Thursday, June 13, 2024  Public & Business Meeting: 

7:00 PM 

TBD 

Thursday, July 13, 2024 Public & Business Meeting: 

7:00 PM 

TBD 

CDEC26 Meeting Calendar 2023-2024 
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